



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 03/08/2021

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation
No : CO-00408-
SM

Contract No : CO-00408-01

Job # : 21-
0113 (O&M) &
21-1402 (CIP)

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2021 Sanitary Sewer Manhole Adjustments, Rehabilitation and Replacement Construction Pkg I

Price List

Line No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00408 - 1_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00408 - 2_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00408 - 3_HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC			CO-00408 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00408 - 5_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00408 - 6_BARTEK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		
			Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	100 Mobilization	EA	\$600.00	580	\$348,000.00	\$575.00	580	\$333,500.00	\$388.81	580	\$225,509.80	\$600.00	580	\$348,000.00	\$350.00	580	\$203,000.00	\$600.00	580	\$348,000.00
2	103.1 Remove Concrete Curb;	LF	\$10.00	15	\$150.00	\$5.00	15	\$75.00	\$21.11	15	\$316.65	\$10.00	15	\$150.00	\$4.00	15	\$60.00	\$2.00	15	\$30.00
3	103.3 Remove Sidewalks and Driveways;	SY	\$5.00	50	\$250.00	\$8.00	50	\$400.00	\$51.36	50	\$2,568.00	\$5.00	50	\$250.00	\$5.00	50	\$250.00	\$2.00	50	\$100.00
4	200 Flexible Base (Complete in place);	CY	\$40.00	15	\$600.00	\$52.00	15	\$780.00	\$218.84	15	\$3,282.60	\$30.00	15	\$450.00	\$65.00	15	\$975.00	\$45.00	15	\$675.00
5	203 Tack Coat;	GAL	\$20.00	8	\$160.00	\$20.00	8	\$160.00	\$61.33	8	\$490.64	\$20.00	8	\$160.00	\$22.00	8	\$176.00	\$10.00	8	\$80.00
6	205.4 Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "D", Two (2) Inch Thickness;	SY	\$30.00	80	\$2,400.00	\$60.00	80	\$4,800.00	\$69.99	80	\$5,599.20	\$60.00	80	\$4,800.00	\$65.00	80	\$5,200.00	\$25.00	80	\$2,000.00
7	208.2 Salvage, Haul, Stockpile Asphalt Concrete Pavement;	CY	\$200.00	3	\$600.00	\$26.00	3	\$78.00	\$261.88	3	\$785.64	\$700.00	3	\$2,100.00	\$25.00	3	\$75.00	\$30.00	3	\$90.00
8	413.1 Flowable Backfill (Low Strength);	CY	\$100.00	45	\$4,500.00	\$105.00	45	\$4,725.00	\$163.83	45	\$7,372.35	\$180.00	45	\$8,100.00	\$156.00	45	\$7,020.00	\$125.00	45	\$5,625.00
9	500.1 Concrete Curbing;	LF	\$20.00	15	\$300.00	\$16.00	15	\$240.00	\$26.37	15	\$395.55	\$20.00	15	\$300.00	\$27.00	15	\$405.00	\$25.00	15	\$375.00
10	500.3 Concrete Gutter;	LF	\$20.00	15	\$300.00	\$22.00	15	\$330.00	\$31.17	15	\$467.55	\$20.00	15	\$300.00	\$35.00	15	\$525.00	\$25.00	15	\$375.00
11	502.1 Concrete Sidewalks;	SY	\$40.00	35	\$1,400.00	\$58.00	35	\$2,030.00	\$83.41	35	\$2,919.35	\$70.00	35	\$2,450.00	\$85.00	35	\$2,975.00	\$65.00	35	\$2,275.00
12	503.1 Concrete Driveways;	SY	\$40.00	35	\$1,400.00	\$70.00	35	\$2,450.00	\$91.87	35	\$3,215.45	\$90.00	35	\$3,150.00	\$95.00	35	\$3,325.00	\$65.00	35	\$2,275.00
13	503.2 Commercial Driveways;	SY	\$40.00	35	\$1,400.00	\$72.00	35	\$2,520.00	\$66.80	35	\$2,338.00	\$100.00	35	\$3,500.00	\$110.00	35	\$3,850.00	\$75.00	35	\$2,625.00
14	508 Relocate Fence;	LF	\$50.00	15	\$750.00	\$10.00	15	\$150.00	\$29.37	15	\$440.55	\$10.00	15	\$150.00	\$200.00	15	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	15	\$225.00
15	515 Top Soil;	CY	\$30.00	3	\$90.00	\$17.00	3	\$51.00	\$246.73	3	\$740.19	\$50.00	3	\$150.00	\$45.00	3	\$135.00	\$35.00	3	\$105.00
16	516.1 Bermuda Sodding;	SY	\$20.00	15	\$300.00	\$6.00	15	\$90.00	\$23.17	15	\$347.55	\$15.00	15	\$225.00	\$12.00	15	\$180.00	\$15.00	15	\$225.00
17	516.2 St. Augustine Sodding;	SY	\$20.00	20	\$400.00	\$7.00	20	\$140.00	\$17.38	20	\$347.60	\$15.00	20	\$300.00	\$12.00	20	\$240.00	\$15.00	20	\$300.00
18	516.4 Zoysia Sodding;	SY	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	\$6.00	10	\$60.00	\$41.97	10	\$419.70	\$15.00	10	\$150.00	\$12.00	10	\$120.00	\$15.00	10	\$150.00
19	530.1 Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling;	EA	\$300.00	205	\$61,500.00	\$350.00	205	\$71,750.00	\$778.27	205	\$159,545.35	\$500.00	205	\$102,500.00	\$450.00	205	\$92,250.00	\$300.00	205	\$61,500.00
20	530.2 Police Officer Services;	HR	\$50.00	205	\$10,250.00	\$65.00	205	\$13,325.00	\$39.97	205	\$8,193.85	\$50.00	205	\$10,250.00	\$50.00	205	\$10,250.00	\$60.00	205	\$12,300.00
21	851.0.1 Manhole Adjustment;	EA	\$100.00	5	\$500.00	\$2,350.00	5	\$11,750.00	\$2,290.89	5	\$11,454.45	\$750.00	5	\$3,750.00	\$1,650.00	5	\$8,250.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00
22	851.0.2 Extra Height Manhole Adjustment;	VF	\$200.00	80	\$16,000.00	\$400.00	80	\$32,000.00	\$1,022.81	80	\$81,824.80	\$300.00	80	\$24,000.00	\$75.00	80	\$6,000.00	\$350.00	80	\$28,000.00
23	851.1.1 Replace 24" Manhole Ring and Cover with 24" Hinged Ring and Cover;	EA	\$1,700.00	600	\$1,020,000.00	\$1,650.00	600	\$990,000.00	\$1,586.94	600	\$952,164.00	\$1,800.00	600	\$1,080,000.00	\$2,050.00	600	\$1,230,000.00	\$1,800.00	600	\$1,080,000.00
24	851.1.2 Replace 24" Manhole Ring and Cover with 30" Hinged Ring and Cover;	EA	\$2,000.00	40	\$80,000.00	\$1,925.00	40	\$77,000.00	\$2,797.17	40	\$111,886.80	\$2,700.00	40	\$108,000.00	\$2,350.00	40	\$94,000.00	\$1,800.00	40	\$72,000.00
25	851.1.3 Replace 30" Manhole Ring and Cover with 30" Hinged Ring and Cover;	EA	\$2,000.00	75	\$150,000.00	\$2,000.00	75	\$150,000.00	\$2,125.26	75	\$159,394.50	\$2,200.00	75	\$165,000.00	\$2,450.00	75	\$183,750.00	\$1,800.00	75	\$135,000.00
26	851.1.4 Install Concrete Ring Encasement;	EA	\$500.00	550	\$275,000.00	\$695.00	550	\$382,250.00	\$427.35	550	\$235,042.50	\$750.00	550	\$412,500.00	\$800.00	550	\$440,000.00	\$1,000.00	550	\$550,000.00
27	851.2.0 Manhole Coating;	VF	\$150.00	280	\$42,000.00	\$305.00	280	\$85,400.00	\$353.67	280	\$99,027.60	\$300.00	280	\$84,000.00	\$285.00	280	\$79,800.00	\$350.00	280	\$98,000.00
28	851.2.1 Manhole Coating, including Removal of Existing Coating;	VF	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$501.14	10	\$5,011.40	\$350.00	10	\$3,500.00	\$420.00	10	\$4,200.00	\$550.00	10	\$5,500.00
29	851.3 Locate and Expose Manhole;	EA	\$500.00	50	\$25,000.00	\$275.00	50	\$13,750.00	\$923.61	50	\$46,180.50	\$400.00	50	\$20,000.00	\$250.00	50	\$12,500.00	\$500.00	50	\$25,000.00
30	852 Install New Manhole;	EA	\$5,000.00	5	\$25,000.00	\$5,600.00	5	\$28,000.00	\$14,402.55	5	\$72,012.75	\$5,000.00	5	\$25,000.00	\$8,500.00	5	\$42,500.00	\$5,000.00	5	\$25,000.00
31	852.1 Renovate Invert Channel and/or Bench;	EA	\$500.00	25	\$12,500.00	\$330.00	25	\$8,250.00	\$1,161.52	25	\$29,038.00	\$1,450.00	25	\$36,250.00	\$750.00	25	\$18,750.00	\$1,000.00	25	\$25,000.00
32	852.2 Replace Manholes on Existing 8" or 10" Diameter Mains;	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$14,453.27	1	\$14,453.27	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
33	852.3 Replace Manholes on Existing 12" or 15" Diameter Mains;	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$8,700.00	1	\$8,700.00	\$16,356.17	1	\$16,356.17	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
34	852.4 Replace Manholes on Existing 18" or 21" Diameter Mains;	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$24,244.77	1	\$24,244.77	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00
35	852.5 Replace Manholes on Existing 24" Diameter Mains;	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$13,500.00	1	\$13,500.00	\$29,157.00	1	\$29,157.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
36	852.6 Extra Depth Manholes;	VF	\$300.00	10	\$3,000.00	\$325.00	10	\$3,250.00	\$1,236.04	10	\$12,360.40	\$300.00	10	\$3,000.00	\$350.00	10	\$3,500.00	\$350.00	10	\$3,500.00
37	852.7 Conduct Leakage Test;	EA	\$100.00	5	\$500.00	\$300.00	5	\$1,500.00	\$3,970.75	5	\$19,853.75	\$300.00	5	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	5	\$2,250.00	\$595.00	5	\$2,975.00
Total					\$2,106,450.00			\$2,267,504.00			\$2,344,758.23			\$2,496,935.00			\$2,499,011.00			\$2,522,305.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 548			As Read		\$2,106,450.00			\$2,267,504.00			\$2,344,758.23			\$2,496,935.00			\$2,499,011.00			\$2,522,305.00